
Sr. 
No. 

4 

Dr. R.J. Barnabas 

6 

7 

YE SHALL KNOW THE TRUTH 

BUT 

9 

MEN 

10 

IDARES 

Principal 

AHMEDNAGAR COLLEGE, AHMEDNAGAR 

Year Date of 

" 
" 

YYYY) 

" 

|5.3.2 Average number of sports and cultural programs in which students of the Institution participated 

Affllated to Savitrlbal Phule Pune University. Id No. PU/AN/ASC/01/1947 
"'B++ Grade Accreditation by NAAC, Bangalore 
'Best College' Award by the University of Pune 
Most Promising Educational Institute in Maharashtra by Worldwide Achievers, New Delhi. 

" 'Intenational Quality Award for Excellence in Higher Education' by Brands Irmpact. 

event/activity 
(DD-MM 

'Best College in Maharashtra for Innovative Educational Programs' by APS Research and Media. 
" 'The Most Promising Degree College in VWest India' by Prime Time Research Media Pvt. Ltd. 

Al.S.H.E. Code : C-41242 

(organised by the institution/other institutions) 
Name of the event/activity 

12018-19 15-09-2018 Basketball Tournament 

2018-19| 03-09-2018 Football Tournament 

3 2018-19| 28-07-2018 Volleyball Tournament 

4 2018-19 20-09-2018 Tennis Women 

2018-19 15-09-2018 BasketballI 
6 2018-19 26-11-2018 Relay 

7 2018-19 26-11-2018 Shotput 

B.P.HE.SOCIETY'S 
A Christian Minority Institution 

2018-19| 26-11-2018 Running 
2018-19 26-11-2018 Cricket Tournament 

102018-19 12-12-2018 Mehendi Competition 
11|11| 2018-19| 11-12-2018 Rangoli Competition 
12| 12 2018-19|04-12-2018 Quiz Competition 
13| 132018-19 03-12-2018 Ad- Mad - Show 

during year 2018-19 

|making Competition 
14| 14 2018-19 03-12-2018 Creative Writing, Painting and Poster 

15 15| 2018-19 01-12-2018 Best of Waste 
16| 16| 2018-19| 03-09-2018 Badminton 

17 17 2018-19 02-08-2018 Cross country 
18| 18 2018-19 03-07-2018 Yoga 

19 19| 2018-19| 06-08-2018 Table tennis 
20 20 2018-19| 06-08-2018 |Cycling 
21| 21 2018-19| 06-08-2018 |Squash 

'College with Potential for Excellence' Award by the UGC, New Delhi 
'Educational Excellence Award' by the Brands Academy, New Delhi 

23 23 2018-19| 05-12-2018 Essay Competition 
22 22 2018-19| 05-12-2018 Debate (Extempore Competition) 

Pelrlc 
Go-ordinator 

24| 24| 2018-19| 23-01-2019)Statistics Quiz Competetion 

Name of the 
|organising institution student 

District level 
(Organized by 
SPPU) 
District level 
(Organized by 
SPPU) 
Institutional 
District level 
(Organized by 
SPPU) 
State 

Institutional 
|Institutional 
Institutional 

Institutional 

Institutional 
Institutional 

|Institutional 

Institutional 
Institutional 

Institutional 
Institutional 

Institutional 

Institutional 

Institutional 

Institutional 
Institutional 

Institutional 

|Institutional 
Institutional level 

Name of the 

Principal 

participated 

60 

48 

30 

3 

-|a||E|aa| 20 

26 

30 

77 

25 

20 

13 

14 

64 

8 

15 

10 

50 

12 

10 

10 

10 

25 

57: 

Post Box No. 21, Station Roád;Ahmednagar-414001. (Mis.) India Ph. (0241)2SA9RAofiee(0241) 2322415 
AhremaidgahmetAAjarcollege1947@gmail .com, Websitp : earfatdr (Ia) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 2018-19 15-12-2018 Western regional interuniversity cricket competition  SPPU 1 

26 2018-19 02-12-2019 Western regional interuniversity Football competition  SPPU 2 

27 2018-19 15-12-2018 Western regional interuniversity Basketball  competition  SPPU 1 

28 2018-19 17-09-2018 Ahmednagar District level Football competition Ahmednagar 

District 

Zonal sports 

committee  

1 

29 2018-19 19-09-2018 Ahmednagar District level Basket ball  competition Ahmednagar 

District 

Zonal sports 

committee  

2 

30 2018-19 29-12-2018 Western regional interuniversity Cycling Roadrace  

competition  

SPPU 1 

31 2018-19 11-12-2018 Western regional interuniversity Football competition  SPPU 1 

32 2018-19 05-01-2019 All india interuniversity Korfball competition  SPPU 3 

33 2018-19 21-12-2018 All india interuniversity Football competition  SPPU 1 

34 2018-19 24-10-2018 Ahmednagar district zonal best physique competition SPPU 1 

35 2018-19 19-12-2018 Ahmednagar district zonal Korfball competition SPPU 1 

36 2018-19 22-12-2018 All india interuniversity Basketball (Women) 

competition  

SPPU 1 

37 2018-19 24-10-2018 Interzonal Bodybuilding Competition  SPPU 1 

 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

