

Dr. R.J. Barnabas

**Principal** 

## EN SINGLAND OF THE STATE OF THE **AHMEDNAGAR COLL** EGE, AHMEDNAGAR

A Christian Minority Institution Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University, Id No. PU/AN/ASC/01/1947

- 'B++' Grade Accreditation by NAAC, Bangalore 

  'College with Potential for Excellence' Award by the UGC, New Delhi
- 'Best College' Award by the University of Pune 
  'Educational Excellence Award' by the Brands Academy, New Delhi
- Most Promising Educational Institute in Maharashtra by Worldwide Achievers, New Delhi.
- 'International Quality Award for Excellence in Higher Education' by Brands Impact.
- 'Best College in Maharashtra for Innovative Educational Programs' by APS Research and Media.
- 'The Most Promising Degree College in West India' by Prime Time Research Media Pvt. Ltd.
- A.I.S.H.E. Code: C-41242

## 5.3.2 Average number of sports and cultural programs in which students of the Institution participated during year 2018-19

(organised by the institution/other institutions)

Sr. No.		Year	Date of event/activity (DD-MM- YYYY)	Name of the event/activity	Name of the organising institution	Name of the student participated
1	1	2018-19	15-09-2018	Basketball Tournament	District level (Organized by SPPU)	60
2	2	2018-19	03-09-2018	Football Tournament	District level (Organized by SPPU)	48
3	3	2018-19	28-07-2018	Volleyball Tournament	Institutional	30
4	4	2018-19	20-09-2018	Tennis Women	District level (Organized by SPPU)	3
5	5	2018-19	15-09-2018	Basketball	State	1
6	6	2018-19	26-11-2018	Relay	Institutional	20
7	7	2018-19	26-11-2018	Shotput	Institutional	26
8	8	2018-19	26-11-2018	Running	Institutional	30
9	9	2018-19	26-11-2018	Cricket Tournament	Institutional	77
10	10	2018-19	12-12-2018	Mehendi Competition	Institutional	25
11	11	2018-19	11-12-2018	Rangoli Competition	Institutional	20
12	12	2018-19	04-12-2018	Quiz Competition	Institutional	13
13	13	2018-19	03-12-2018	Ad - Mad - Show	Institutional	14
14	14	2018-19	03-12-2018	Creative Writing, Painting and Poster making Competition	Institutional	64
15	15	2018-19	01-12-2018	Best of Waste	Institutional	8
16	16	2018-19		Badminton	Institutional	15
17	17	2018-19	02-08-2018	Cross country	Institutional	10
18	18	2018-19	03-07-2018	Yoga	Institutional	50
19	19	2018-19	06-08-2018	Table tennis	Institutional	12
20	20	2018-19	06-08-2018	Cycling	Institutional	10
21	21	2018-19	06-08-2018	Squash	Institutional	10
22	22	2018-19	05-12-2018	Debate (Extempore Competition)	Institutional	10
23	23	2018-19	05-12-2018	Essay Competition	Institutional	25
24	24	2018-19	23-01-2019	Statistics Quiz Competetion	Institutional level	57.

Co-ordinator.

**Principal** 

Post Box No. 21, Station Road, Ahmednagar-414001. (M.S.) India Ph. (0241) 23555741 23541 Coffee (0241) 2322415 Ahntemail@ahmednagarcollege1947@gmail.com, Website: www.ednagair (IQ)



Dr. R.J. Barnabas Principal

## B. P. H. E. SOCIETY'S AHMEDNAGAR COLLEGE, AHMEDNAGAR A Christian Minority Institution

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University. Id No. PU/AN/ASC/01/1947

- 'B++' Grade Accreditation by NAAC, Bangalore 'College with Potential for Excellence' Award by the UGC, New Delhi 'Best College' Award by the Savitribai Phule Pune University 'Educational Excellence Award' by the Brands Academy, New Delhi 'Most Promising Educational Institute in Maharashtra' by Worldwide Achievers, New Delhi 'International Quality Award for Excellence in Higher Education' by Brands Impact 'Best College in Maharashtra for Innovative Educational Programs' by APS Research and Media 'The Most Promising Degree College in West India' by Prime Time Research Media Pvt. Ltd.

  A.I.S.H.E. Code: C-41242

25	2018-19	15-12-2018	Western regional interuniversity cricket competition	SPPU	1
26	2018-19	02-12-2019	Western regional interuniversity Football competition	SPPU	2
27	2018-19	15-12-2018	Western regional interuniversity Basketball competition	SPPU	1
28	2018-19	17-09-2018	Ahmednagar District level Football competition	Ahmednagar District Zonal sports committee	1
29	2018-19	19-09-2018	Ahmednagar District level Basket ball competition	Ahmednagar District Zonal sports committee	2
30	2018-19	29-12-2018	Western regional interuniversity Cycling Roadrace competition	SPPU	1
31	2018-19	11-12-2018	Western regional interuniversity Football competition	SPPU	1
32	2018-19	05-01-2019	All india interuniversity Korfball competition	SPPU	3
33	2018-19	21-12-2018	All india interuniversity Football competition	SPPU	1
34	2018-19	24-10-2018	Ahmednagar district zonal best physique competition	SPPU	1
35	2018-19	19-12-2018	Ahmednagar district zonal Korfball competition	SPPU	1
36	2018-19	22-12-2018	All india interuniversity Basketball (Women) competition	SPPU	1
37	2018-19	24-10-2018	Interzonal Bodybuilding Competition	SPPU	1



